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March USA Dance

57 songs, 3.3 hours, 412.1 MB

Name Time Album Artist
1 Prince Royce - Stand By Me (Musi... 3:48
2 She's Been Good to Me 4:20 Marc Anthony Marc Anthony
3 Danza Kuduro (feat. Lucenzo) 3:19 Meet the Orphans (Deluxe Edition) Don Omar & Lucenzo
4 Taboo 4:52 Meet the Orphans (Deluxe Edition) Don Omar
5 Valio la Pena (Salsa Version) 4:49 Sigo Siendo Yo Marc Anthony
6 | Could Have Danced All Night 2:38 Dance the Night Away The Royal Manchester Ballroom O...
7 Ariana Grande - Focus 3:45
8 Gipsy Kings - Un Amor 3:41
9 Gypsy Rhapsody 3:35
10 Black Velvet 4:47 Alannah Myles Alannah Myles
11 | Can See Clearly Now 2:47 The Best of Johnny Nash Johnny Nash
12 Save the Last Dance For Me 3:39 It's Time (Deluxe Version) Michael Bublé
13 It Don't Mean A Thing 2:06 Quickstep BALL ROOM DANCE C... D. Ellington J. Millss
14 Perfect 4:40 Ed Sheeran
15 Coco Seco (Salsa Merengue / 48... 2:18 Salsa, Mambo, Merengue Only Ballroom Orchestra & Singers
16 No Woman No Cry 4:59 Take the Heat Off Me Boney M.
17 Billie Jean 4:54 HIStory: Past, Present And Future,... Michael Jackson
18 I'm Into Something Good 2:33 Their Greatest Hits Herman's Hermits
19 | Won't Give Up 4:00 Love Is a Four Letter Word Jason Mraz
20 Para Elisa (Fur Elise) 3:04 Golden Tango's The Golden Nightingale Orchestra
21 AtLast 3:01 Beyonce
22 Kiss A Girl 3:47 Defying Gravity Keith Urban
23 Killing Me Softly With His Song 4:59 The Score Fugees
24 Mexico 2:57 Gorilla James Taylor
25 Man! | Feel Like a Woman! 3:54 Come On Over Shania Twain
26 Anticipation 3:49 Valzer Lento
27 Night and Day 3:09 Stardust... The Great American So... Rod Stewart
28 Sing Sing Sing (QS) 2:05 Best Selection For Ballroom Dancing Hisao Sudou and Orchestra
29 Wonderful World 2:05 The 80's Box Sam Cooke
30 | Could Have Danced All Night 2:38 Dance the Night Away The Royal Manchester Ballroom O...
31 Cafe Cubano 5:55 The Very Best of Nestor Torres Nestor Torres
32 You Make Me Feel So Young 2:57 Songs for Swingin' Lovers! Frank Sinatra
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March USA Dance

Name

Wonderful Tonight (with Ivan Lins)

Can't Help Falling In Love (Live At...
How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By Y...

You Light Up My Life
That'll Be the Day
Margaritaville

Moondance

My Heart Will Go On (Love Theme...

Your Love Is a Miracle
Dancing Queen

Yesterday

Stairway to Love

The Speak Up Mambo (Cuentame)
Valse Viennoise

My Blue Heaven

Build Me Up Buttercup
come away with me

Save the Last Dance For Me
Caravan

Mack the Knife

Make Someone Happy

Love Is a Rose

Beyond the Sea

Dark Waltz

Stand by Me

Time
4:13
3:25
3:35
3:04
2:36
4:11
4:45
4:40
2:49
3:52
3:48
4:05
2:59
2:28
2:03
3:00
3:15
3:39
2:22
2:58
4:45
2:49
2:52
4:19
3:25

Album

Call Me Irresponsible (Deluxe Vers...

Amore

Greatest Hits, Vol. 1

Dance Me to the End of Love - Da...

Hasten Down the Wind

Changes in Latitudes, Changes in...

Some Kind of Wonderful
Let's Talk About Love
Too Cold at Home

Gold: Greatest Hits

Pulse (Deluxe)

Dancebeat, Vol. 9: Feet of Fire - La...

Coming Out

Pour le plaisir, Vol. 1

Sinatra's Swingin' Session!!! And...
Baby Now That I've Found You
Come Away With Me

It's Time (Deluxe Version)
Always & Forever

Dance the Night Away

Modern Antique

Prisoner in Disguise

That's All

Pure

Prince Royce
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Artist

Michael Bublé

Andrea Bocelli

James Taylor

Tony Evans and His Orchestra
Linda Ronstadt

Jimmy Buffett

llona Knopfler

Céline Dion

Mark Chesnutt

ABBA

Toni Braxton

Tony Evans and His Orchestra
Manhattan Transfer

Richard Abel

Frank Sinatra

The Foundations

Norah Jones

Michael Bublé

Empress Orchestra

The Royal Manchester Ballroom O...
Robin McKelle

Linda Ronstadt

Bobby Darin

Hayley Westenra

Prince Royce



