

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Prince Royce - Stand By Me (Musi	3:48		
2 She's Been Good to Me	4:20	Marc Anthony	Marc Anthony
3 Danza Kuduro (feat. Lucenzo)	3:19	Meet the Orphans (Deluxe Edition)	Don Omar & Lucenzo
4 Taboo	4:52	Meet the Orphans (Deluxe Edition)	Don Omar
5 Valio la Pena (Salsa Version)	4:49	Sigo Siendo Yo	Marc Anthony
6 I Could Have Danced All Night	2:38	Dance the Night Away	The Royal Manchester Ballroom O
7 Ariana Grande - Focus	3:45		
8 Gipsy Kings - Un Amor	3:41		
9 Gypsy Rhapsody	3:35		
10 Black Velvet	4:47	Alannah Myles	Alannah Myles
11 I Can See Clearly Now	2:47	The Best of Johnny Nash	Johnny Nash
12 Save the Last Dance For Me	3:39	It's Time (Deluxe Version)	Michael Bublé
13 It Don't Mean A Thing	2:06	Quickstep BALL ROOM DANCE C	D. Ellington J. Millss
14 Perfect	4:40		Ed Sheeran
15 Coco Seco (Salsa Merengue / 48	2:18	Salsa, Mambo, Merengue Only	Ballroom Orchestra & Singers
16 No Woman No Cry	4:59	Take the Heat Off Me	Boney M.
17 Billie Jean	4:54	HIStory: Past, Present And Future,	Michael Jackson
18 I'm Into Something Good	2:33	Their Greatest Hits	Herman's Hermits
19 I Won't Give Up	4:00	Love Is a Four Letter Word	Jason Mraz
20 Para Elisa (Für Elise)	3:04	Golden Tango's	The Golden Nightingale Orchestra
21 At Last	3:01		Beyonce
22 Kiss A Girl	3:47	Defying Gravity	Keith Urban
23 Killing Me Softly With His Song	4:59	The Score	Fugees
24 Mexico	2:57	Gorilla	James Taylor
25 Man! I Feel Like a Woman!	3:54	Come On Over	Shania Twain
26 Anticipation	3:49		Valzer Lento
27 Night and Day	3:09	Stardust The Great American So	Rod Stewart
28 Sing Sing Sing (QS)	2:05	Best Selection For Ballroom Dancing	Hisao Sudou and Orchestra
29 Wonderful World	2:05	The 80's Box	Sam Cooke
30 I Could Have Danced All Night	2:38	Dance the Night Away	The Royal Manchester Ballroom O
31 Cafe Cubano	5:55	The Very Best of Nestor Torres	Nestor Torres
32 You Make Me Feel So Young	2:57	Songs for Swingin' Lovers!	Frank Sinatra



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Wonderful Tonight (with Ivan Lins)	4:13	Call Me Irresponsible (Deluxe Vers	Michael Bublé
34	Can't Help Falling In Love (Live At	3:25	Amore	Andrea Bocelli
35	How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By Y	3:35	Greatest Hits, Vol. 1	James Taylor
36	You Light Up My Life	3:04	Dance Me to the End of Love - Da	Tony Evans and His Orchestra
37	That'll Be the Day	2:36	Hasten Down the Wind	Linda Ronstadt
38	Margaritaville	4:11	Changes in Latitudes, Changes in	Jimmy Buffett
39	Moondance	4:45	Some Kind of Wonderful	Ilona Knopfler
40	My Heart Will Go On (Love Theme	4:40	Let's Talk About Love	Céline Dion
41	Your Love Is a Miracle	2:49	Too Cold at Home	Mark Chesnutt
42	Dancing Queen	3:52	Gold: Greatest Hits	ABBA
43	Yesterday	3:48	Pulse (Deluxe)	Toni Braxton
44	Stairway to Love	4:05	Dancebeat, Vol. 9: Feet of Fire - La	Tony Evans and His Orchestra
45	The Speak Up Mambo (Cuentame)	2:59	Coming Out	Manhattan Transfer
46	Valse Viennoise	2:28	Pour le plaisir, Vol. 1	Richard Abel
47	My Blue Heaven	2:03	Sinatra's Swingin' Session!!! And	Frank Sinatra
48	Build Me Up Buttercup	3:00	Baby Now That I've Found You	The Foundations
49	come away with me	3:15	Come Away With Me	Norah Jones
50	Save the Last Dance For Me	3:39	It's Time (Deluxe Version)	Michael Bublé
51	Caravan	2:22	Always & Forever	Empress Orchestra
52	Mack the Knife	2:58	Dance the Night Away	The Royal Manchester Ballroom O
53	Make Someone Happy	4:45	Modern Antique	Robin McKelle
54	Love Is a Rose	2:49	Prisoner in Disguise	Linda Ronstadt
55	Beyond the Sea	2:52	That's All	Bobby Darin
56	Dark Waltz	4:19	Pure	Hayley Westenra
57	Stand by Me	3:25	Prince Royce	Prince Royce